attended in its entirety each of the courses approved for satisfaction of this requirement
along with supporting documentation of attendance from the sponsoring organizations.

2. Licensee shall, within one hundred twenty (120) days from the date of this
Order, pay costs of this proceeding in the amount of Three Hundred and Ninety-Five
.Dollars ($395.00). Payment shall be made payable to the Wisconsin Department of
Safety and Professional Services.

3. All affidavits, reports and payments shall be mailed to:

Department Monitor
Division of Enforcement

Department of Safety and Professional Services